L22000233528

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
tified Copies Certificates of Status	_
pecial Instructions to Filing Officer;	
	_

Office Use Only



300383500853

ALLAHASSEE END IN

RECEIVED

2022 HAY 27 AM 8: 23 SECRETARY SEE. FL

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

05/27/2022

D	1te: 05/27/2022
	Acc#I20160000072
Name:	Park At Blanding Managers, LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	14352573
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing: 🗸	Certified: Plain: COGS:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 155.00 Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJE		inding Managers, LI	.C		
300315	C1		of Limited Liab	pility Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee	e(s) are submitt	ed for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning t	his matter to th	e following:	
	Dugan Kelle	y			
			Name	of Person	
	Kelley Clar	ke. PC			
			Firm/	Company	<u> </u>
	603 E Broad	way Street			
			Ad	ldress	
	Prosper, TX	75078			
	Ryan@jeffrey	wannital aam	City/State	and Zip Code	
			e used for futur	e annual report notificati	on)
For furth	er information co	ncerning this matter.	please call:		
	Tessa Hopkii	18	469 at (584-6557	
	Nam	e of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	ed is a check for t	he following amount	t .		
	0.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Star	Fee & 🗷\$	155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ng Address illing Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, F1, 32314		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah: 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, F1, 3230	assee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Park At Blanding					
(Must o	contain the words "Limited Lia	ability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	et address of the principal offi	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Pric</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
222 Blairmore B	lvd. E., Orange Park, FL 3207	<u>3048</u>	NE 210th Street, Avent	tura, FL 33180	
	Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own R			idividual or	
another business entity with	an active Florida registration.)			
The name and the Florida str	reet address of the registered a	gent are:		2027 St.	
	_	genrare.			
	C T Corporation System			ALL CITE	-M
	C T Corporation System			CICL TAIL	
	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island	m Name I Road		2022 HAY 27 A	
	C T Corporation System	m Name I Road	cceptable)		
	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island	m Name I Road	cceptable)		THE RESERVE
	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Florida street address (m Name I Road P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	·	HAY 27 AM 8: 23 CICL TARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE, FL	
'aving been named as registe	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Florida street address (Plantation City red agent and to accept service	m Name I Road P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac Florida State	33324 Zip e above stated limited liah	SSEE, FL silling company at the	
lace designated in this certific orther agree to comply with th	C T Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Florida street address (Plantation City	Mame A Road P.O. Box NOT ac Florida State e of process for the nument as registere tuing to the proper	23324 Zip e above stated limited liah ed agent and agree to act e and complete performan	oility company at the in this capacity. I are of my duties, and I	
lace designated in this certific orther agree to comply with th	CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Florida street address (Plantation City red agent and to accept service cate. I hereby accept the appoint the provisions of all statutes relations.	m Name I Road P.O. Box NOT ac Florida State e of process for the nument as registere tregistered agent of	23324 Zip r above stated limited liah red agent and agree to act r and complete performan as provided for in Chapte	oility company at the in this capacity. I are of my duties, and I	
lace designated in this certific orther agree to comply with th	CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Florida street address (Plantation City red agent and to accept service cate. I hereby accept the appoint the provisions of all statutes relate obligations of my position as CT Corporation Sy By: David Wester	m Name I Road P.O. Box NOT ac Florida State e of process for the nument as registere tregistered agent of resistered agent of state out Asst. Secty	23324 Zip e above stated limited liah ed agent and agree to act e and complete performan	oility company at the in this capacity. I are of my duties, and I	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Ryan Jeffreys 3048 NE 210th Street, Aventura, FL 33180
MGR	Adam Sondgeroth
	910 Washington Street, Mendota, IL, 61342
MGR	Neeraj Bhat
	1400 Andrews Pkwy. Apt. 2141 Allen, TX 75002
	-15 B
	P: N
	ne date of filing:
(Use attachment if necessary)	Elia de Caracteria de Caracter
ARTICLE Vy. Effective date, if other than th	ne date of filing:
If an effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
he date of filing.)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block doe the document's effective date on the Depar	s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
me document s'effective date on the Depar	then of state s records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any,	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
	12ges
	of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. by false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
	degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Dugan Kel	lles
17tigan Ker	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)